COCOGEN secured the approval to continue the 
bancassurance partnership with Landbank. Through an 
Executive order, COCOGEN is the first option to secure 
insurance requirements of Landbank’s mortgaged 
accounts. Such allowed COCOGEN to tap all of 
Landbank’s five hundred twenty-nine (529) branches, 
which are pursued by both the Bancassurance 
Department and the Branch Business Group.

Landbank branch visitations were conducted covering 
product briefings, discussion and monitoring of targets, 
and promotions such as Banca Summer Promo, Hooray